
PERIODO VALOR M2 LEED SILVER INDICE VARIACION MENSUAL 

VARIACION ACUMULADA  

ANUAL

AGOSTO 2020 92.132,68$                       1752,57 2,09% 2,09%

SEPTIEMBRE 2020 94.831,05$                       1803,90 2,93% 5,01%

OCTUBRE 2020 98.307,62$                       1870,04 3,67% 8,68%

NOVIEMBRE 2020 104.911,44$                     1995,66 6,72% 15,40%

DICIEMBRE 2020 111.851,62$                     2127,67 6,62% 22,01%

ENERO 2021 117.106,12$                     2227,63 4,70% 26,71%

FEBRERO2021 121.581,50$                     2312,76 3,82% 30,53%

MARZO2021 125.722,00$                     2391,52 3,41% 33,94%

ABRIL2021 130.560,84$                     2483,57 3,85% 37,79%

MAYO2021 135.804,38$                     2583,31 4,02% 41,80%

JUNIO2021 140.028,64$                     2663,67 3,11% 44,91%

JULIO2021 146.785,01$                     2792,19 4,82% 49,74%

AGOSTO2021 150.286,48$                     2858,79 2,39% 52,12%

VARIACION ACUMULADO INTERANUAL 52,12%

INTERANUAL 2020 - 2021
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VALOR M2 OFICINAS LEED SILVER


